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Area: Canyon County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – – – – – – – –

100 - 199K – – – – – – – – –

200 - 299K – – – – – – – – –

300 - 399K 63 41 572 63 1.3 385,687 376,082 97.5% 1,461 257.40 –

400 - 499K 278 117 943 76 3.5 454,077 443,855 97.7% 1,995 222.47 –

500 - 599K 96 60 424 67 2.7 555,773 545,378 98.1% 2,476 220.25 –

600 - 799K 54 36 191 59 3.4 682,677 672,960 98.6% 2,687 250.46 –

800 - 999K 14 11 50 71 3.4 907,100 899,852 99.2% 2,612 344.50 1

1 - 1.5M 27 10 47 75 6.9 1,244,698 1,216,899 97.8% 3,125 389.36 –

1.5 - 2M 5 3 10 19 6.0 1,642,589 1,648,042 100.3% 3,654 451.07 –

2 - 2.5M – – 1 – – 2,085,930 2,291,264 109.8% 4,257 538.23 –

2.5 - 3M – – – – – – – – –

>3M – – – – – – – – –

Totals 537 278 2,238 69 2.9 508,139 497,948 98.0% 2,055 $242 1

Avg Price $542,991 $547,096 $497,948

Home Ages: New Const, Under Const, To Be Built (excl Actives)

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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Area: Ada County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – – – – – – – –

100 - 199K – – 2 8 – 224,500 186,000 82.9% 819 227.11 –

200 - 299K 11 4 94 45 1.4 292,243 269,458 92.2% 951 283.38 1

300 - 399K 84 61 807 33 1.2 377,509 366,574 97.1% 1,248 293.62 8

400 - 499K 157 105 1,785 34 1.1 457,174 446,272 97.6% 1,628 274.15 12

500 - 599K 128 67 1,110 37 1.4 560,657 546,923 97.6% 2,049 266.93 2

600 - 799K 175 75 1,233 38 1.7 705,496 687,987 97.5% 2,391 287.75 5

800 - 999K 70 24 538 43 1.6 915,605 888,640 97.1% 2,815 315.68 4

1 - 1.5M 54 21 407 49 1.6 1,247,455 1,195,755 95.9% 3,344 357.55 1

1.5 - 2M 25 6 103 58 2.9 1,767,115 1,712,991 96.9% 4,011 427.10 –

2 - 2.5M 7 3 26 41 3.2 2,277,677 2,197,781 96.5% 4,609 476.85 –

2.5 - 3M 4 2 16 63 3.0 2,773,363 2,639,244 95.2% 5,784 456.33 –

>3M 2 1 8 164 3.0 3,648,125 3,436,673 94.2% 7,855 437.53 –

Totals 717 369 6,129 38 1.4 645,445 626,784 97.1% 2,087 $300 33

Avg Price $703,918 $630,169 $626,784

Home Ages: <1 yr - 81+ years

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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Area: Ada County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – – – – – – – –

100 - 199K – – – – – – – – –

200 - 299K – – – – – – – – –

300 - 399K 39 26 251 78 1.9 401,015 385,283 96.1% 1,486 259.30 –

400 - 499K 321 140 1,110 76 3.5 463,401 450,406 97.2% 1,788 251.92 –

500 - 599K 190 109 695 71 3.3 561,333 547,434 97.5% 2,157 253.77 –

600 - 799K 196 169 787 66 3.0 701,901 690,336 98.4% 2,439 282.98 –

800 - 999K 87 62 307 57 3.4 876,059 880,453 100.5% 2,825 311.65 –

1 - 1.5M 80 60 236 69 4.1 1,218,709 1,212,054 99.5% 3,222 376.19 –

1.5 - 2M 21 17 56 49 4.5 1,686,826 1,713,902 101.6% 3,698 463.51 –

2 - 2.5M 12 6 33 71 4.4 2,256,093 2,225,547 98.6% 4,181 532.26 –

2.5 - 3M 6 3 14 24 5.1 2,681,066 2,732,791 101.9% 4,640 588.96 –

>3M 4 4 1 – 48.0 3,325,000 3,404,497 102.4% 4,819 706.47 –

Totals 956 596 3,490 70 3.3 665,872 655,544 98.4% 2,240 $293 0

Avg Price $703,838 $747,434 $655,544

Home Ages: New Const, Under Const, To Be Built (excl Actives)

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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Area: Canyon County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – – – – – – – –

100 - 199K – – – – – – – – –

200 - 299K – – – – – – – – –

300 - 399K 63 41 572 63 1.3 385,687 376,082 97.5% 1,461 257.40 –

400 - 499K 278 117 943 76 3.5 454,077 443,855 97.7% 1,995 222.47 –

500 - 599K 96 60 424 67 2.7 555,773 545,378 98.1% 2,476 220.25 –

600 - 799K 54 36 191 59 3.4 682,677 672,960 98.6% 2,687 250.46 –

800 - 999K 14 11 50 71 3.4 907,100 899,852 99.2% 2,612 344.50 1

1 - 1.5M 27 10 47 75 6.9 1,244,698 1,216,899 97.8% 3,125 389.36 –

1.5 - 2M 5 3 10 19 6.0 1,642,589 1,648,042 100.3% 3,654 451.07 –

2 - 2.5M – – 1 – – 2,085,930 2,291,264 109.8% 4,257 538.23 –

2.5 - 3M – – – – – – – – –

>3M – – – – – – – – –

Totals 537 278 2,238 69 2.9 508,139 497,948 98.0% 2,055 $242 1

Avg Price $542,991 $547,096 $497,948

Home Ages: New Const, Under Const, To Be Built (excl Actives)

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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Area: Canyon County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – 1 57 – 185,000 90,000 48.6% 784 114.80 –

100 - 199K 1 3 25 18 0.5 191,908 165,500 86.2% 1,030 160.73 1

200 - 299K 20 19 196 33 1.2 283,171 267,664 94.5% 1,104 242.48 4

300 - 399K 85 65 1,176 34 0.9 362,211 354,155 97.8% 1,414 250.47 26

400 - 499K 88 43 607 41 1.7 452,019 438,337 97.0% 2,016 217.45 5

500 - 599K 41 23 269 48 1.8 559,916 544,930 97.3% 2,281 238.93 –

600 - 799K 38 9 185 57 2.5 709,246 678,159 95.6% 2,579 262.98 –

800 - 999K 17 2 70 53 2.9 942,023 892,957 94.8% 2,937 304.02 –

1 - 1.5M 15 1 42 86 4.3 1,254,150 1,190,805 94.9% 3,349 355.57 –

1.5 - 2M 5 – 4 77 15.0 1,822,500 1,707,500 93.7% 4,977 343.10 –

2 - 2.5M – – – – – – – – –

2.5 - 3M – – – – – – – – –

>3M – – – – – – – – –

Totals 310 165 2,575 40 1.4 453,807 439,084 96.8% 1,781 $247 36

Avg Price $537,886 $419,019 $439,084

Home Ages: <1 yr - 81+ years

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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Area: Ada County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – – – – – – – –

100 - 199K – – – – – – – – –

200 - 299K – – – – – – – – –

300 - 399K 39 26 251 78 1.9 401,015 385,283 96.1% 1,486 259.30 –

400 - 499K 321 140 1,110 76 3.5 463,401 450,406 97.2% 1,788 251.92 –

500 - 599K 190 109 695 71 3.3 561,333 547,434 97.5% 2,157 253.77 –

600 - 799K 196 169 787 66 3.0 701,901 690,336 98.4% 2,439 282.98 –

800 - 999K 87 62 307 57 3.4 876,059 880,453 100.5% 2,825 311.65 –

1 - 1.5M 80 60 236 69 4.1 1,218,709 1,212,054 99.5% 3,222 376.19 –

1.5 - 2M 21 17 56 49 4.5 1,686,826 1,713,902 101.6% 3,698 463.51 –

2 - 2.5M 12 6 33 71 4.4 2,256,093 2,225,547 98.6% 4,181 532.26 –

2.5 - 3M 6 3 14 24 5.1 2,681,066 2,732,791 101.9% 4,640 588.96 –

>3M 4 4 1 – 48.0 3,325,000 3,404,497 102.4% 4,819 706.47 –

Totals 956 596 3,490 70 3.3 665,872 655,544 98.4% 2,240 $293 0

Avg Price $703,838 $747,434 $655,544

Home Ages: New Const, Under Const, To Be Built (excl Actives)

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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Area: Canyon County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – 1 57 – 185,000 90,000 48.6% 784 114.80 –

100 - 199K 1 3 25 18 0.5 191,908 165,500 86.2% 1,030 160.73 1

200 - 299K 20 19 196 33 1.2 283,171 267,664 94.5% 1,104 242.48 4

300 - 399K 85 65 1,176 34 0.9 362,211 354,155 97.8% 1,414 250.47 26

400 - 499K 88 43 607 41 1.7 452,019 438,337 97.0% 2,016 217.45 5

500 - 599K 41 23 269 48 1.8 559,916 544,930 97.3% 2,281 238.93 –

600 - 799K 38 9 185 57 2.5 709,246 678,159 95.6% 2,579 262.98 –

800 - 999K 17 2 70 53 2.9 942,023 892,957 94.8% 2,937 304.02 –

1 - 1.5M 15 1 42 86 4.3 1,254,150 1,190,805 94.9% 3,349 355.57 –

1.5 - 2M 5 – 4 77 15.0 1,822,500 1,707,500 93.7% 4,977 343.10 –

2 - 2.5M – – – – – – – – –

2.5 - 3M – – – – – – – – –

>3M – – – – – – – – –

Totals 310 165 2,575 40 1.4 453,807 439,084 96.8% 1,781 $247 36

Avg Price $537,886 $419,019 $439,084

Home Ages: <1 yr - 81+ years

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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Area: Ada County December 2025

Price # Active # Pend # Sold CDOM Months 1 

$1000's 12 mos. Avg of Supply Orig
Price

Sold
Price

% Diff. Avg
Sq Ft

$ per 
SqFt

# Dis-
tressed

0-100K – – – – – – – – –

100 - 199K – – 2 8 – 224,500 186,000 82.9% 819 227.11 –

200 - 299K 11 4 94 45 1.4 292,243 269,458 92.2% 951 283.38 1

300 - 399K 84 61 807 33 1.2 377,509 366,574 97.1% 1,248 293.62 8

400 - 499K 157 105 1,785 34 1.1 457,174 446,272 97.6% 1,628 274.15 12

500 - 599K 128 67 1,110 37 1.4 560,657 546,923 97.6% 2,049 266.93 2

600 - 799K 175 75 1,233 38 1.7 705,496 687,987 97.5% 2,391 287.75 5

800 - 999K 70 24 538 43 1.6 915,605 888,640 97.1% 2,815 315.68 4

1 - 1.5M 54 21 407 49 1.6 1,247,455 1,195,755 95.9% 3,344 357.55 1

1.5 - 2M 25 6 103 58 2.9 1,767,115 1,712,991 96.9% 4,011 427.10 –

2 - 2.5M 7 3 26 41 3.2 2,277,677 2,197,781 96.5% 4,609 476.85 –

2.5 - 3M 4 2 16 63 3.0 2,773,363 2,639,244 95.2% 5,784 456.33 –

>3M 2 1 8 164 3.0 3,648,125 3,436,673 94.2% 7,855 437.53 –

Totals 717 369 6,129 38 1.4 645,445 626,784 97.1% 2,087 $300 33

Avg Price $703,918 $630,169 $626,784

Home Ages: <1 yr - 81+ years

Criteria: Single Family (SF), SF Acreage (<2 Acr), Condo/Townhouse 

Minimum: 1bed, 1bath, $2K asking price

1 Months of Supply = Active Listings / Avg # Solds each month over past 12 months

Data provided herein is derived from the Intermountain MLS and believed to be accurate
and reliable, but cannot be warranted by Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate 43 North Report Date: Jan 5, 2026
† As of Aug 2025, data compiled by Zip Code rather than Area #, revealing more accurate location of home sales

as of 01/05/2026

Average Prices (12 mth Solds: 01-01-25 to 12-31-25)
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